
(水)

主 要 魚 種 箱数 総量(t) 高値 安値

アジ 50 ～ 115 1,000 5,000 4,000

アジ 80 ～ 80 1.2 320(/kg)

サバ 30 ～ 40 1,850 10,000 3,000

ローソク 1,700 2,100 1,920

4,550 1.2

主 要 魚 種 箱数 総量(t) 高値 安値

アジ 55 ～ 145 1,550 6,500 3,000

サバ 35 ～ 40 500 4,800 3,000

ローソク 3,010 1,855 1,650

マメアジ 440 1,950 1,853

小ウルメ混じり 11,100 919 717

16,600

主 要 魚 種 箱数 高値 主体 安値

ヤリイカ 2.0段

2.5段

3.0段

3.5段

4.0段

サ イ ズ

合 計

近 海 物

サ イ ズ

合 計
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大 中 型 旋 網

サ イ ズ

合 計

小 型 旋 網


